WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
SERVO VALVES
PILOT OPERATED
FLOW CONTROL VALVE
WITH ANALOG INTERFACE
G761/-761 SERIES
ISO 10372 SIZE 04
HIGH PERFORMANCE, TWO-STAGE DESIGN PROVIDING

 For  ∆pN = 35 bar (500 psi) per spool land
         l/min        (gpm)       Response
Model number (assigned at the factory) Type designation
(2.5)
(1.0)
(5.0)
Optional features
4
M
H High response
-     Series specification
G High dynamics
38 38 (10.0)
63 63 (16.5)
Preferred Models
      Model number Type designation                  Rated flow             Rated current
    l/min    gpm      mA
       G761-3001B     H04JOFM4VPL  4 1.0  ± 40
       G761-3002B     H10JOFM4VPL  10 2.5  ± 40
       G761-3003B     H19JOGM4VPL  19 5.0  ± 40
       G761-3004B     H38JOGM4VPL  38 10.0  ± 40
       G761-3005B     S63JOGM4VPL  63 16.5  ± 40
K     Intrinsically safe
V     Super High response
00              0.5         (0.13)
01                1           (0.25)
02                2           (0.5)
K           350          (5,000)         steel
B      3-way only, port A active. Port B vented to return
D     4-way: 10 % overlap
C     4-way: minimal overlap only, reduced tolerance
A      4-way: 3 % overlap
11
V      Vented cap
Special features-
 contact factory
N      Magnetic null
A     Port A open to return
B     Port B open to return
-
75 75 (19.5)
29 29 (7.5)
H/V
H/V
H/V
H/V
S/H/V
S/H/V
S/H/V
S/H
S
S
S
57 57 (15.0)
R      Reverse polarity
U     6 pin MS threaded connector over P-side
2     4 lead pigtail connector over A-side
3     4 lead pigtail connector over P-side
Model revision (factory assigned)
MORE PRODUCTS. MORE SUPPORT.
Moog designs a range of motion control products to complement those featured in this document. Moog also provides
service and support for all of our products. For more information, contact the Moog facility closest to you.
Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
Service + 61 3 8545 2140
Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
Canada
+1 716 652 2000